nome
VALERIA
DAVIDE
MADDALENA
CLARISSEDEBORA
RAFFAELLA
ALESSIA
VIVIANA
MAIRA
GIOVANNI EMANUELE
MARTINA
YLENIA
STEFANIA
CARMELA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRA
SIMONA
GIUSY
SARA
VINCENZO
ANXHELINA
CAROLA
SIMONA
EMANUELE
GIUSEPPINA
ENRICO
SERENA
SILVIA
VINCENZA
ANTIMO
DEBORAH
GIORGIA
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
GIULIA
ROSALBA
CATERINA
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELLA
MICHELA
LUIGIA
CHIARA
ANGELA
MARIAGRAZIA
MARIA LUISA
FABIO
FEDERICA
MARIA
KETTY
ANTONETTA
ISABELLA
SUSANNA
CLOTILDE
JESSICA
ROSAMARIA

cognome
AIELLO

ALDI

ALLORO
ALTERIO
ALTOBELLI
AMBROSINO
AMBROSIO
AMORE
ANTINO
APUZZO
ARDITO
ARDOLINO
ARENA
ARGENZIANO
AURIEMMA
AVALLONE
AVALLONE
BALDASCINO
BARBA
BARBA
BARDHOSHI
BARONE
BARRA
BARTIROMO
BELLONI
BETUNIO
BLASI
BONGIARDINA
BORGHESE
BORTONE
BRANCACCIO
BRUNO
BRUNO
BRUSTIA
BURLANDO
BUSCETTO
CACCIAPUOTI
CAMERINO
CAPASSO
CAPOBIANCO
CAPONE
CAPPABIANCA
CAPUANO DEL GAUDIO
CAPUOZZO
CARDANO
CARRATURO
CARUCCI
CASERTANO
CASSANDRA
CASTALDO
CASTIGLIONE
CATERINO
CAVEZZA
CEGLIA
CEGLIA

identificativo

A30000442
A30001283
A30001122
A30001284
A30001130
A30001285
A30001190
A30001286
A30001193
A30001045
A30001195
A30000398
A30001200
A30001282
A30001202
A30001139
A30001204
A30001141
A30000887
A30001048
A30000987
A30000614
A30001287
A30001288
A30000942
A30000581
A30001289
A30001206
A30001209
A30001132
A30000605
A30001374
A30001144
A30001107
A30001129
A30000489
A30001290
A30001364
A30001094
A30001292
A30000861
A30001293
A30001294
A30000860
A30001295
A30001211
A30001214
A30001296
A30000191
A30001297
A30001375
A30001215
A30001217
A30001043
A30001146



SARA

MARIA TERESA
GIUSEPPE
SYRIA
CLELIA
FEDERICA
MARIA LUISA
SILVANA
ANNA
AGNESE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA
ILARIA
MARIA LUCIA
DANIELA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPA

MARIACARLA RITA
FEDERICA MARIA ARCA

COSTANZA
MARIA
CATERINA
DANIELA
ALESSIA
RITA
VERONICA
ANTONIO
ANDREA
FEDERICA
ALFONSINA
LUISA

uGo

LIVIA

LUCIA
ANTONIO
TAISYA
ANNAMARIA
FRANCESCO
ELEONORA
JOLANDA
LUDOVICA
GIULIA
MARTINA
FRANCESCA
ROSA
CLAUDIA
CAROLINA
PALMA
MILA
GIUSEPPE
ROSITA
MONICA
LUISA
TANIA

MARIA ROSARIA

CESTARO
CHIACCHIO
CICCARELLI
CICCONE
CICORIA
CIOCCIA
CIOMMIENTO
CIRILLO

COMITE MASCAMBRUNO

COMPAGNONE
CONCILIO
CONTALDO
CONTE
CONTI
COPPOLA
COZzZUTO
CRISCIONE
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISTIANO
CROSATO
CUCINIELLO
CUTOLO
D'ACCURSO
D'AMELIO
D'AMICO
D'ANTONIO
DE BIASE
DE CATERINA
DE CESARE

DE CRESCENZO

DE DONATO

DE FRANCESCO

DE GIUSEPPE
DE LEO

della VOLPE
DEL POZZO
DEL VECCHIO
DE PRISCO
DE ROSA

DE ROSA

DE ROSA

DE STEFANO
DE VITA

DI BERNARDO
DI BIASE

DI FRAIA

DI FRANCO
DI MARTINO
DI NARDO

DI PAOLA
D'ISANTO

DI STEFANO
DRUELLA
ERRICHIELLO
ESPOSITO

A30001147
A30001298
A30001299
A30001220
A30000884
A30001381
A30001148
A30001222
A30001226
A30001300
A30001227
A30001228
A30001365
A30001229
A30001055
A30001230
A30001232
A30001235
A30001237
A30001240
A30001153
A30001376
A30001057
A30000684
A30001301
A30001302
A30000751
A30001303
A30001241
A30001189
A30001187
A30001242
A30001243
A30001117
A30001304
A30001031
A30001305
A30001154
A30001244
A30000952
A30001245
A30001246
A30000943
A30001247
A30001248
A30001306
A30000443
A30001062
A30001307
A30001380
A30001250
A30001183
A30000863
A30001255
A30001308
A30000936



DONATO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELE
FEDERICA
RAFFAELLA
DANIELA SANTINA
FABIANA
ANNA
CHIARA
VITTORIA
MARTINA
LUDOVICA
ROSSELLA
MARGHERITA
CARLA
ANGELA
ELISENA
CARMELA
ERIKA
DOMENICO
ALESSIO
GIADA
ANTONIETTA
FILOMENA
GIANMARIA
SIMONA
ILARIA
ALICE
ROMAN
MARA
MARIA PIA
EMANUELA
ANTONELLA
MONICA
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
MARIA
NUNZIA
CHRISTINE
SONIA
LAURA
LUCIA
FRANCESCA
SABINA
SILVANA
CLORINDA
FRANCESCA
ANGELO
CARMELA
GENOVEFFA
MARIA CHIARA
LUIGI
ANGELA
CLELIA GRAZIANA
DANIELAPIA

ESSOLINO
ESTATICO
FABIANI
FARINA
FARO
FARRICIELLO
FAVAROLO
FEOLA
FERRARA
FERRETTI
FERRI
FIORE
FIUME
FLAGIELLO
FLORESTANO
FLORIO
FRANCESCHETTI
FRANZESE
FULCO
FUSCO
GALLO
GALLUCCIO
GAZZILLO
GEREMIA
GIAMMINELLI
GRANATO
GRANDE
GRECO
GRIMALDI
GUGG
IANNONE
IDROPICO
IMPARATO
IMPERATORE
LABORIOSI
LAEZZA
LAMBERTI
LAMBERTI
LANDOLFO
LA RAGIONE
LA RESTA
L'ASTORINA
LICCARDO
LIVIGNI
LOMBARDI
LOSCHI
LUCARELLI
LUCIBELLI
LUPOL
MACCHIA
MADDALONI
MADDALUNO
MAIONE
MAISTO
MAMMONE
MANZO

A30001309
A30001310
A30001258
A30001311
A30001259
A30001262
A30001030
A30001312
A30001313
A30001314
A30001366
A30001315
A30001263
A30000559
A30001316
A30000678
A30001317
A30001265
A30001318
A30001319
A30001267
A30001271
A30001320
A30001273
A30000845
A30001157
A30001321
A30001158
A30001274
A30001067
A30001159
A30001322
A30001275
A30001068
A30001005
A30000703
A30001324
A30000650
A30001325
A30001377
A30001192
A30001323
A30001326
A30001327
A30000776
A30000772
A30001328
A30001194
A30001382
A30000377
A30001329
A30001196
A30001330
A30000504
A30001331
A30001197



MARIA MANZO
MARTINA MARCHESE
SIMONA MARFELLA
GABRIELLA MARGIORE
IMMACOLATA MARICONDA
MAURO MARIGLIANO
ANNA MARINO
CARMELA MARINO
FRANCESCA MARRA
MARIA MARZANO
ROSA MASULLO
FEDERICA MATTIOCCO
ARIANNA MAZZELLA
STEFANO MAZZOCCHI
MARTINA MEDOLLA
NUNZIA ANGELA MENNELLA
SARA MERONE
ILARIA MINGIONE
FEDERICA MINIERI
MARCO MINOLA
ANGELA MONA
LUNA MORMILE
ROBERTA MUROLO
FRANCESCA NAPPO
ROBERTA NATALE
ALICE NESE
MARTINA NOCERA
MARIA NUZZO
GIOVANNI OPEROSO
NUNZIA PACILIO
ALESSANDRA PAGLIUSO
MARTA PAGLIUSO
ROSA PALMIERI
VINCENZO PALUMMO
CONCETTA PAPA
DAVIDE GAETANO FRANC PAPA

LARA PARENTE
SERENA PARILLO
ROSANGELA PARISI
ADRIANO PARMENTOLA
ANGELA PASCARELLA
FEDERICA PELLICOLA
GIULIANA PERROTTA
CHIARA PETRACCARO
BIANCA petrarolo
ANTONIETTA PEZZUTO
ANTONETTA PIROZZI
OSCAR PISANTI
LAURA PISCOPO
MARIAROSARIA PISCOPO
STEFANO PITTALUGA
MIRKO POMPEO
MARIACHIARA POMPILIO
ELVIRA PREZIOSO
FABIANA PREZIOSO
FLAVIA PRIGNANO

A30000800
A30001363
A30001332
A30001383
A30000698
A30001198
A30001333
A30001334
A30000992
A30000652
A30001336
A30001075
A30001199
A30001099
A30001367
A30001162
A30000871
A30001201
A30001203
A30001006
A30000375
A30001205
A30001337
A30001338
A30001207
A30001339
A30001340
A30000969
A30001208
A30001341
A30001210
A30001213
A30001164
A30000642
A30001077
A30001212
A30001165
A30001166
A30001167
A30001379
A30000522
A30001368
A30001218
A30001342
A30001185
A30000824
A30001223
A30000957
A30001224
A30001112
A30001169
A30001225
A30001126
A30001343
A30001344
A30001345



ALESSANDRA
JESSICA
FRANCESCO
ROSA

ANNA
CARMELA
CARLO
GIANLUCA
OLGA

ANNA
AURORA
CRISTINA
ERNESTO
MARA
VITTORIO
MARICA
MICHELA PIA
LUCREZIA
ADRIANA
MARIA
VALENTINA
VINCENZO
MARIO
ROSALIA
ROBERTA
FRANCESCA
MAURA
SILVANA
DORA
IMMACOLATA

ANNA CARMELA
STEFANIA VINCENZA

LUIGIA
DARIO
RAFFAELLA
STEFANO
ROSARIA
CLAUDIA
ILARIA
FLORINDA
CLAUDIA
FEDERICA
MARIALAURA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA
LAURA
CONCETTA
ANNA
GABRIELLA
CATERINA
CHIARA
SIMONA
IVANA
ANNA
MARGHERITA
GIULIA

PUGLIA
RAIOLA
RAUCCIO
RENDA
RICCARDI
RIMAURO
RISPOLI
RIVETTI
ROBERTAZZI
ROCCO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMEO
ROSELLA
ROSSETTA
ROSSI
ROSSI
RUGGIANO
RUGGIERO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SAGNELLI
SALADINO
SALIERNO
SALVATI
SAMMARTINO
SANTELLA
SAPERE
SATURNO
SAUTTO
SAVASTANO
SAVIANO
SAVINO
SCARPA
SCELFO
SCHIAVONI
SCIALDONE

SCOGNAMIGLIO
SCOGNAMIGLIO

SENESE
SEPE
SIANI
SIANO
SIGLIOCCOLO
SILVESTRO
SIRIGNANO
SOLETTI
SOLINO
SOMMARIO
SORGE
SPALICE
STABILE
STAIANO

A30001346
A30000965
A30001231
A30001182
A30000639
A30001096
A30001233
A30001234
A30001236
A30001238
A30001347
A30001348
A30001349
A30001239
A30001350
A30001079
A30001251
A30001252
A30001253
A30001032
A30000953
A30001174
A30001256
A30001351
A30000372
A30001175
A30001257
A30000835
A30000470
A30001084
A30000417
A30001260
A30001128
A30001261
A30001352
A30000995
A30000979
A30001369
A30001106
A30001140
A30001086
A30001359
A30001353
A30001370
A30000466
A30001176
A30001266
A30001184
A30001087
A30001354
A30001355
A30001356
A30001095
A30001357
A30001177
A30001269



TATIANA
MARIO
MARIATERESA
RAFFAELLA PIA
NICOLA
SILVIA
FILOMENA
MANUELA
FRANCESCA
MATILDE
ANNA MARIA
DAVIDE
VIVIANA
CATELLA OLGA
RICCARDO
SARA
ELISABETTA
CLAUDIA
VANESSA
ORNELLA
ANTONIO
MICHELA
CARMELA
FRANCESCA
MARIKA
MATILDE
VALENTINA
CARMELA
FILOMENA
ROSA
VIRGINIA

STREPETOVA
TACCONE
TARTAGLIONE
TESTA
TOSCANO
TOTARO
TRAMONTI
TROIANO
TUFANO
TULIPANO
VACCHIANO
VALLETTA
VALTUCCI
VANNI
VARRIALE
VASSALLO
VETRALLA
VICINANZA
VICINANZA
VISCO
VISONE
VITOLO
ZACCARIELLO
ZACCARO
ZACCHIA
de CHIARA
DEL PRETE
PASTORE
SAVINELLI
SEVERINO
VITIELLO

A30000494
A30000691
A30001121
A30001358
A30000491
A30001188
A30001270
A30001119
A30000967
A30001360
A30000473
A30001272
A30001276
A30001371
A30001277
A30001361
A30001362
A30001372
A30001278
A30000230
A30001279
A30001280
A30001373
A30001281
A30001181
859000205
859000705
859000552
859000741
859000494
859000513



